

NEW MATERIAL

| | |
|---|--|
| Accounting Examining Board: | Table of contents, pages 35 to 38 |
| Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection: | Table of contents, pages 7 to 8-5 |
| Cosmetology Examining Board: | Page 19 to 20 |
| Commissioner of Credit Unions: | Page 5 |
| Health & Social Services: | Health, Chs. 100-- Pages 9 to 16, 20-1 to 20-2, 59 to 60, 67 to 68-3, 109 to 114-1, 121 to 126, 145 to 148-3 |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | Asbestos Standards for Public Employes, Ch. ILHR 32 New divider |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | Wage Rates, Chs. Ind 90-94 New divider |
| Insurance: | Pages 285 to 286-1, 291 to 292, 327 to 328-1, 333 to 334-10 |
| Natural Resources: | Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1-- Pages 289 to 298, 300-5 to 300-8, 447 to 451 |
| Natural Resources: | Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100-- Pages 696-1 to 696-2, 696-15 to 696-18, 733 to 734, 1219 to 1220 |
| Natural Resources: | Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200-- Pages 59 to 66, 77 to 78, 82-13 to 82-14, 123 to 134-23 |
| Natural Resources: | Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400-- Pages 1 to 9, 22-5 to 22-8, 22-13 to 22-20, 23 to 30-1, 43 to 46-1, 133 to 135, 165 to 169, 170-9 to 170-10, 170-19 |
| Public Instruction: | Pages 7 to 66-2, 67 to 70-71 |
| Public Service Commission: | Table of contents, page 33 to 34 |
| Revenue: | Pages 73 to 78-2 |
| Transportation: | Pages 545 to 550 |

 INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- | | |
|--|---|
| Volume 1 Accy (Accounting Examining Board): | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 35 to 38 and insert new pages 35 to 38. |
| 1 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 7 and insert new pages 7 to 8-5. |
| 2 C (Cosmetology Examining Board): | Remove page 19 to 20 and insert new page 19 to 20. |
| 2 CU (Credit Unions): | Remove pages 5 to 8 and insert new page 5. |
| 4 HSS (Health & Social Services): | Health, Chs. HSS 100-- Remove pages 9 to 16 and insert new pages 9 to 16. Remove page 20-1 to 20-2 and insert new page 20-1 to 20-2. Remove page 59 to 60 and insert new page 59 to 60. Remove page 67 to 68 and insert new pages 67 to 68-3. Remove pages 109 to 114 and insert new pages 109 to 114-1. |

| | |
|--|---|
| Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services): | <u>Health, Chs. HSS 100-- (Continued)</u> Remove pages 121 to 126 and insert new pages 121 to 126. Remove pages 145 to 148 and insert new pages 145 to 148-3. |
| 7 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): | <u>Asbestos Standards for Public Employes, Ch. ILHR 32</u> Insert divider in front of Code. |
| 10 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): | <u>Wage Rates, Chs. Ind 90-94</u> Remove divider and insert new divider in front of Code. |
| 10 Ins (Insurance): | Remove page 285 to 286 and insert new pages 285 to 286-1. Remove page 291 to 292 and insert new page 291 to 292. Remove page 327 to 328 and insert new pages 327 to 328-1. Remove page 333 to 334 and insert new pages 333 to 334-10. |
| 11 NR (Natural Resources): | <u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Remove pages 289 to 298 and insert new pages 289 to 298. Remove pages 300-5 to 300-8 and insert new pages 300-5 to 300-8. Remove pages 447 to 450 and insert new pages 447 to 451. |
| 12 NR (Natural Resources): | <u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Remove page 696-1 to 696-2 and insert new page 696-1 to 696-2. Remove pages 696-15 to 696-18 and insert new pages 696-15 to 696-18. Remove page 733 to 734 and insert new page 733 to 734. |
| 13 NR (Natural Resources): | <u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Remove page 1219 and insert new page* 1219 to 1220. *This page replaces the incompletely printed page released last month. |
| 13 NR (Natural Resources): | <u>Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Remove pages 59 to 66 and insert new pages 59 to 66. Remove page 77 to 78 and insert new page 77 to 78. Remove page 82-13 to 82-14 and insert new page 82-13 to 82-14. Remove pages 123 to 134-24 and insert new pages 123 to 134-23. |
| 14 NR (Natural Resources): | <u>Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--</u> Remove pages 1 to 9 and insert new pages 1 to 9. Remove pages 22-5 to 22-8 and insert new pages 22-5 to 22-8. Remove pages 22-13 to 22-20 and insert new pages 22-13 to 22-20. Remove pages 23 to 30 and insert new pages 23 to 30-1. Remove pages 43 to 45 and insert new pages 43 to 46-1. Remove pages 133 to 135 and insert new pages 133 to 135. Remove pages 165 to 170 and insert new pages 165 to 169. Remove page 170-9 to 170-10 and insert new page 170-9 to 170-10. Remove page 170-19 and insert new page 170-19. |
| 15 PI (Public Instruction): | Remove pages 7 to 61 and insert new pages 7 to 66-2. Remove pages 67 to 70-60 and insert new pages 67 to 70-71. |
| 15 PSC (Public Service Commission): | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 33 to 34 and insert new page 33 to 34. |
| 16 Tax (Revenue): | Remove pages 73 to 78 and insert new pages 73 to 78-2. |
| 17 Trans (Transportation): | Remove pages 545 to 551 and insert new pages 545 to 550. |